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DAY01 
 

Arrive at Manila 
 

Arrive at Manila, known as the "Pearl of the 
Orient" which is the nation's capital city. This 
bustling his toric city isfullof things to see and do 

- including museums, parks, theaters, shopping 
malls and a plethora of restaurants to choose 
from. 

 
Upon arrival, pickup from airport and transfer to 
your hotel. Check in at hotel (standardtimeapprox. 
14  

 

 
 
 
 

Day2 
Day Free 

 
 

Half Day Manila City Tour(PVTBasis) 
 

Breakfast at the Hotel 
 

Manila American Cemetery, Rizal Park, 
Intramuros. Fort Santiago, Manila Cathedral 
Church,San Agustin Church, CasaManila, 
BaluarteDeSanDiego, RunningTour: BgcArea, 
MoaArea, CcpGrounds, IntramurosArea, Neilsen 
Tower. 

 
Overnight in Manila 
00hrs). Rest of the day at Leisure. 
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Day 3 

 
 

Manila–Coron (Air Fare is Not Included) 
 

Breakfast at the Hotel 
 

Check-out and transfer to Coron, Check-in the 
hotel, Rest of the day at Leisure Overnight in 
Coron. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
                                                                                                          Day 4 

 
Island Escapade Tour(SICBASIS) 

 
Breakfast at the Hotel 

 
"Enjoy alaid-back tour as you discover Coron’s 
best beaches: Malcapuya Island, Ditaytayan  
Island, and Bulog Dos Island. Stroll along the 
powdery white sands of the Malcapuya Island 
and snorkel to admire its coral reef 
Spend sometime b asking in there laxing 
atmosphere of DitaytayanIsland. Geta 
breathtaking view of neighboring islands and the 
surrounding azure waters when you visit Bulog 
Dos Island" 

 
Over night inCoron 



AEROWORLDTRAVELS 

www.aeroworldholidays.com 9866108933 Hyderabad 

                                                                                                                                            

 

Day 5 
 

Coron Island Super Ultimate Tour(SICBASIS) 
 

Breakfast at the Hotel 
 

"Visit the highlights around Coron’s breathtaking 
lagoonsand snorkelingreefsonthisdaytour. Get a 
picture-perfect view of Kayangan Lake, the 
cleanest lake in the Philippines. Discover the 
Barracuda Lake, a natural wonder that’s famous r  
layers of cold, warm, and hot water. indulge in 
along with the views of the ocean. 

 
Over night in Coron 

 
 
 
 
 
          

 
Day6 Departure 
 
 
Morning after breakfast; you will be transferred to 
the airport for your flight back home to India. 
 
Note:The itinerary is tentative and guests hall 
receive the final itinerary at the time of checkin. 
 
Extension Night cost for ANILAPer Night Per person 

 

 
Category 

 
Hotels 

 
Single 

Twin / 
Double 

 
Triple 

ChildWith 
Bed 

ChildNo 
Bed 

 
03star 

St.GilesHotelMakatior 
similar in Manila 

 
138 

 
103 

 
80 

 
80 

 
72 

 
04star 

KingsfordHotelManilaor 
similar in Manila 

 
176 

 
122 

 
99 

 
99 

 
87 

 
05star 

MakatiDiamondHotelor 
similar in Manila 

 
213 

 
140 

 
117 

 
117 

 
102 
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 For More Information 

 
 Call Us  : +91-9866108933 
  
 Mail       : info@aeroworldholidays.com 
                       aerohyd@gmail.com 
  
 Address1:  15,Road No69, HUDA Enclave, 

                     Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, 
                     Telangana - 500033 

 
 Address2:  3-6-430/1,  Liberty Road,  

                               Near Platinum Hotel,  
                              Himayatnagar, HYD 500029 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 


