



### DAY01

**Arrive at Manila** 

Arrive at Manila, known as the "Pearl of the Orient" which is the nation's capital city. This bustling his toric city isfullof things to see and do including museums, parks, theaters, shopping malls and a plethora of restaurants to choose from.

Upon arrival, pickup from airport and transfer to your hotel. Check in at hotel (standardtimeapprox.



Day2 Day Free

Half Day Manila City Tour(PVTBasis)

**Breakfast at the Hotel** 

Manila American Cemetery, Rizal Park, Intramuros. Fort Santiago, Manila Cathedral Church,San Agustin Church, CasaManila, BaluarteDeSanDiego, RunningTour: BgcArea, MoaArea, CcpGrounds, IntramurosArea, Neilsen Tower.

Overnight in Manila 00hrs). Rest of the day at Leisure.





Day 3

Manila-Coron (Air Fare is Not Included)

Breakfast at the Hotel

Check-out and transfer to Coron, Check-in the hotel, Rest of the day at Leisure Overnight in Coron.



Day 4

Island Escapade Tour(SICBASIS)

**Breakfast at the Hotel** 

"Enjoy alaid-back tour as you discover Coron's best beaches: Malcapuya Island, Ditaytayan Island, and Bulog Dos Island. Stroll along the powdery white sands of the Malcapuya Island and snorkel to admire its coral reef Spend sometime b asking in there laxing atmosphere of DitaytayanIsland. Geta breathtaking view of neighboring islands and the surrounding azure waters when you visit Bulog Dos Island"

Over night inCoron





# Day 5

Coron Island Super Ultimate Tour(SICBASIS)

**Breakfast at the Hotel** 

"Visit the highlights around Coron's breathtaking lagoonsand snorkelingreefsonthisdaytour. Get a picture-perfect view of Kayangan Lake, the cleanest lake in the Philippines. Discover the Barracuda Lake, a natural wonder that's famous r layers of cold, warm, and hot water. indulge in along with the views of the ocean.

Over night in Coron



# **Day6 Departure**

Morning after breakfast; you will be transferred to the airport for your flight back home to India.

Note: The itinerary is tentative and guests hall receive the final itinerary at the time of checkin.

Extension Night cost for ANILAPer Night Per person

Category	Hotels	Single	Twin / Double	Triple	ChildWith Bed	ChildNo Bed
03star	St.GilesHotelMakatior similar in Manila	138	103	80	80	72
04star	KingsfordHotelManilaor similar in Manila	176	122	99	99	87
05star	MakatiDiamondHotelor similar in Manila	213	140	117	117	102

## **AEROWORLDTRAVELS**



## • For More Information

• Call Us: +91-9866108933

•

• Mail : info@aeroworldholidays.com

aerohyd@gmail.com

•

Address1: 15,Road No69, HUDA Enclave,

Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad,

Telangana - 500033

Address2: 3-6-430/1, Liberty Road,

Near Platinum Hotel,

Himayatnagar, HYD 500029